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University of Maryland, Baltimore

FY 2020
Education Aid by Award Level

Level Grouping Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans 5,127 $131,598,887 $25,668

Scholarships 2,748 $24,652,584 $8,971
Grants 2,938 $10,266,982 $3,495
Assistantships 257 $6,160,070 $23,969
Employment 258 $1,337,472 $5,184

Graduate 11,328 $174,015,995 $15,362
Undergraduate Loans 803 $4,983,504 $6,206

Scholarships 622 $2,590,366 $4,165
Grants 850 $2,497,322 $2,938
Employment 22 $88,174 $4,008

Undergraduate 2,297 $10,159,366 $4,423
13,625 $184,175,361 $13,517
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FY 2020
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,798 $65,150,601 $23,285

Other Federal Loans 61 $1,106,250 $18,135
Loans from Private Sources 64 $2,332,428 $36,444
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,203 $63,009,108 $28,602
Other Federal COVID-19 1 $500 $500

Graduate Loans 5,127 $131,598,887 $25,668
Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 305 $274,674 $901

Senatorial Scholarship 215 $210,350 $978
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 3 $36,090 $12,030
Diversity Grants 294 $2,955,798 $10,054
Other Institutional Scholarships 1,787 $19,721,835 $11,036
Other Private Scholarships 6 $51,000 $8,500
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 84 $1,241,337 $14,778
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 44 $156,500 $3,557
Other Federal COVID-19 10 $5,000 $500

Graduate Scholarships 2,748 $24,652,584 $8,971
Grants Federal Sources 952 $1,361,352 $1,430

Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 135 $532,800 $3,947
Grants from Private Sources 19 $24,462 $1,287
Institutional Grants 1,832 $8,348,368 $4,557

Graduate Grants 2,938 $10,266,982 $3,495
Assistantships Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 257 $6,160,070 $23,969

Graduate Assistantships 257 $6,160,070 $23,969
Employment Federal Work-Study 258 $1,337,472 $5,184

Graduate Employment 258 $1,337,472 $5,184
Graduate 11,328 $174,015,995 $15,362
Undergraduate Loans Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 353 $1,669,290 $4,729
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FY 2020
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 373 $2,090,256 $5,604
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 30 $504,239 $16,808
Loans from Private Sources 47 $719,719 $15,313

Undergraduate Loans 803 $4,983,504 $6,206
Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 79 $62,939 $797

Senatorial Scholarship 43 $47,350 $1,101
Diversity Grants 96 $106,941 $1,114
Other Institutional Scholarships 387 $2,321,136 $5,998
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 10 $39,000 $3,900
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 7 $13,000 $1,857

Undergraduate Scholarships 622 $2,590,366 $4,165
Grants Federal Pell Grants 384 $1,147,727 $2,989

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 47 $178,323 $3,794
Educational Assistance Grant 182 $427,550 $2,349
Guaranteed Access Grant 4 $32,500 $8,125
Grants from Private Sources 3 $6,000 $2,000
Institutional Grants 171 $667,222 $3,902
Federal CARES Act 59 $38,000 $644

Undergraduate Grants 850 $2,497,322 $2,938
Employment Federal Work-Study 22 $88,174 $4,008

Undergraduate Employment 22 $88,174 $4,008
Undergraduate 2,297 $10,159,366 $4,423

13,625 $184,175,361 $13,517
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FY 2020
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,798 $65,150,601 $23,285

Other Federal Loans 61 $1,106,250 $18,135
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree  
Students 2,203 $63,009,108 $28,602
Other Federal COVID-19 1 $500 $500

Graduate Loans Federal 5,063 $129,266,459 $25,532
Private Loans from Private Sources 64 $2,332,428 $36,444

Graduate Loans Private 64 $2,332,428 $36,444
Scholarships Federal Other Federal COVID-19 10 $5,000 $500

Graduate Scholarships Federal 10 $5,000 $500
Institutional Diversity Grants 294 $2,955,798 $10,054

Other Institutional Scholarships 1,787 $19,721,835 $11,036
Graduate Scholarships Institutional 2,081 $22,677,633 $10,897

Private Other Private Scholarships 6 $51,000 $8,500
Graduate Scholarships Private 6 $51,000 $8,500

State Delegate Scholarship 305 $274,674 $901
Senatorial Scholarship 215 $210,350 $978
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 3 $36,090 $12,030
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 84 $1,241,337 $14,778
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 44 $156,500 $3,557

Graduate Scholarships State 651 $1,918,951 $2,948
Grants Federal Federal Sources 952 $1,361,352 $1,430

Graduate Grants Federal 952 $1,361,352 $1,430
Institutional Institutional Grants 1,832 $8,348,368 $4,557

Graduate Grants Institutional 1,832 $8,348,368 $4,557
Private Grants from Private Sources 19 $24,462 $1,287

Graduate Grants Private 19 $24,462 $1,287
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FY 2020
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
State Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 135 $532,800 $3,947

Graduate Grants State 135 $532,800 $3,947
Assistantships Institutional Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 257 $6,160,070 $23,969

Graduate Assistantships Institutional 257 $6,160,070 $23,969
Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 258 $1,337,472 $5,184

Graduate Employment Federal 258 $1,337,472 $5,184
Graduate 11,328 $174,015,995 $15,362
Undergraduate Loans Federal Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 353 $1,669,290 $4,729

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 373 $2,090,256 $5,604
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students  
(PLUS Loans) 30 $504,239 $16,808

Undergraduate Loans Federal 756 $4,263,785 $5,640
Private Loans from Private Sources 47 $719,719 $15,313

Undergraduate Loans Private 47 $719,719 $15,313
Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 96 $106,941 $1,114

Other Institutional Scholarships 387 $2,321,136 $5,998
Undergraduate Scholarships Institutional 483 $2,428,077 $5,027

State Delegate Scholarship 79 $62,939 $797
Senatorial Scholarship 43 $47,350 $1,101
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 10 $39,000 $3,900
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 7 $13,000 $1,857

Undergraduate Scholarships State 139 $162,289 $1,168
Grants Federal Federal Pell Grants 384 $1,147,727 $2,989

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 47 $178,323 $3,794
Federal CARES Act 59 $38,000 $644

Undergraduate Grants Federal 490 $1,364,050 $2,784
Institutional Institutional Grants 171 $667,222 $3,902
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FY 2020
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Undergraduate Grants Institutional 171 $667,222 $3,902

Private Grants from Private Sources 3 $6,000 $2,000
Undergraduate Grants Private 3 $6,000 $2,000

State Educational Assistance Grant 182 $427,550 $2,349
Guaranteed Access Grant 4 $32,500 $8,125

Undergraduate Grants State 186 $460,050 $2,473
Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 22 $88,174 $4,008

Undergraduate Employment Federal 22 $88,174 $4,008
Undergraduate 2,297 $10,159,366 $4,423

13,625 $184,175,361 $13,517


